
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 
423 
103 
31 

211 
114 
777 
98 

168 
15 
37 

185 
6 

969 
774 
113 
14 
26 

741 
24 
38 
5 

259 
19 

714 
73 
18 

247 
428 

Name 
Larissa Papenmeier 
Maria Franke 
Sandra Bölkow 
Kim Irmgartz 
Christiane Münchhofe
Ekaterina Guryeva 
Selina Schittenhelm 
Nina Kaas 
Laura Soller 
Nadine Lehmann 
Vanessa Danz 
Amanda Storm 
Fiona Hoppe 
Gina-Marie Piepke 
Sally Böde 
Lisa Bartling 
Carly Berg 
Sophia Incutto 
Anna Schimmer 
Linda-Linsay Kramell 
Sina Carlaw 
Akira Thormann 
Rhea Behrens 
Sandra Weny 
Kimberly Gundlach 
Katharina Schultz 

Julia Kasperek 
Nele Bingenheimer 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MFR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Buende 
GER/ Zeitz 
GER/ 
GER/ Grafschaft 
GER/ Düsseldorf 
RUS/ Belgorod 
GER/ Urbach 
GER/ Schwanstetten 
GER/ Hagelstadt 
GER/ Wedemark 
GER/ Groß-Zimmern 
DEN/ Kværndrup 
GER/ Arnsberg 
GER/ Bad Salzuflen 
GER/ Ruttersdorf 
GER/ Rehm 
GER/ Tostedt 
GER/ Eckernförde 
GER/ Römstedt 
GER/ Lassan 
GER/ Lohheide 
GER/ Engensen 
GER/ Stralsund 
GER/ Hahnbach 
GER/ Staufenberg 
GER/ Vögelsen 

GER/ Wismar 
GER/ Ottendorf 

Trademark 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 
Honda 

Entrant / Team  
Twenty Suspension Suzuki 
Team Yamaha STC 

Diga Procross 
Team Suzuki Waldmann 

Stag Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen / KTM S

AP RACING TEAM 

AP-Racing-Team 
Rabbit-Racing 
AP-Racing-Team 

MX Treff Team / ADAC Hansa e.V

Kimberly Gundlach SSM-Racing 
Team Oetke 

Team Yamaha STC 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 

8 
8 

Total Tm 
25:41.506 
25:43.434 
26:55.973 
27:14.962 
27:56.129 
28:06.779 
28:29.791 
26:06.204 
26:34.943 
26:37.087 
26:38.217 
26:48.530 
26:54.404 
27:08.872 
27:37.878 
27:41.823 
27:43.620 
27:46.463 
27:51.543 
28:27.141 
28:28.420 
28:51.417 
26:46.539 
27:01.079 
27:21.246 
27:50.372 

25:52.397 
27:07.828 

Diff 

1.928 
1:14.467 
1:33.456 
2:14.623 
2:25.273 
2:48.285 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

3 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:28.417 
2:27.860 
2:33.707 
2:36.944 
2:41.285 
2:38.179 
2:42.797 
2:42.787 
2:49.098 
2:52.154 
2:50.041 
2:50.585 
2:51.242 
2:50.409 
2:58.384 
2:53.494 
2:55.987 
2:54.894 
2:50.786 
2:51.773 
3:01.053 
3:02.804 
3:06.446 
3:04.384 
3:08.528 
3:18.511 

3:17.917 
3:32.711 

In Lap 
10 
4 
5 
5 
2 
4 
2 
4 
6 
6 
6 
7 
3 
3 
9 
4 
3 
5 
3 
5 
3 
3 
5 
4 
3 
4 

3 
2 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: rainy 13 degrees, wet track 
#423 holeshot 
Started: 28            Classified: 26              Not classified: 2 

Margin of Victory 
1.928 

Ø km/h 
47,525 

Best Lap Tm 
2:27.860 

km/h 
45,043 

Best Lap by 
103 - Maria Franke 

Printed: 19.07.2015 11:59:57 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
Klasse 3 DMV Ladies Cup 

1. Race 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:30:40 

Tensfeld 1,850 Km 

19.07.2015 11:30 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Holger Möller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 28/15
posted at:              h


